AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu v
SPEED DAY WTOREK - Gr. BQ
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 160 MOLIKJ. - . | Deatap 2 1:48.485 13:47:26.365 1 1:53.020 13:46:10.924
1 1.46.541 13:49:29.490 3 1:49.570 13:49:15.935 2 1:52.610 13:48:03.534
2 1:46.824 13:51:16.314 4 1:50.880 13:51:06.815 3 1:57.010 13:50:00.544
3 1:45.829 13:53:02.143 5 1:47.449 13:52:54.264 4 1:49.354 13:51:49.898
4 1:45.356 13:54:47.499 6 1:49.376 13:54:43.640 5 2:09.844 13:53:59.742
5 1:45.299 13:56:32.798 7 1:47.822 13:56:31.462
6 1:44.582 13:58:17.380 8 1:48.224 13:58:19.686  Po. 10 - # 207 IWANICKIP. - . + 04,508
1 1:52.951 13:46:17.411
Po. 2 - #216 KELLER M. - . v o1 a6, Po.6-1#236 WEODARCZYKR. -. +02857 2 1:51.584 13:48:08.995
1 1:46.927 13:46:32.964 1 1:53.496 13:45:20.773 3 1:52.916 13:50:01.911
) 1:47.742 13:48:20.706 2 1:49.396 13:47:10.169 4 1:49.390 13:51:51.301
3 1:46.839 13:50:07.545 3 1:51.713 13:49:01.882 5 1:50.925 13:53:42.226
4 1:46.361 13:51:53.906 4 1:54.902 13:50:56.784 6 1:50.616 13:55:32.842
5 1.48.376 13:53:42.282 5 1:47.439 13:52:44.223 7 2:04.357 13:57:37.199
6 1:46.176 13:55:28.458 6 1:48.681 13:54:32.904
7 1:46.885 13:57:15.343 7 2:03.277 13:56:36.181  Po.11-#204 ANIMUCKAJ. - . +00923
g 1.46.738 13:59:02.081 1 1:52.924 13:45:21.603
Po. 7 - # 235 PADUCHR. - . . 3‘?;;’;‘ 2 1:54.198 13:47:15.801
Po. 3 - # 209 WALICHNOWSKI . - . . gi{f‘-;gg 1 1:47.922 13:46:36.714 3 1:50.309 13:49:06.110
1 1:54.590 13:47:47.629 2 1:52.943 13:48:29.657 4 1:49.505 13:50:55.615
2 1:55.136 13:49:42.765 3 1:52.131 13:50:21.788 5 2:00.945 13:52:56.560
3 1.48.790 13:51:31.555 4 1:47.515 13:52:09.303
4 1:46.562 13:53:18.117 5 1:49.002 13:53:58.305  Po. 12 - # 247 MARCINIAKK. - +05.03
5 1:57.946 13:55:16.063 6 2:13.663 13:56:11.968 1 1:55.883 13:16:06:867
2 1:55.054 13:48:01.921
Po. 4 - # 237 BRONIECKI M. - . \ oy et Po.8-#228 JEZIERSKI M. - L0356 3 1:54.369 13:49:56.290
1 1.49.577 13:45:31.967 1 1:49.410 13:45:11.206 4 1:52.744 13:51:49.034
2 1:51.527 13:47:23.494 2 1:48.397 13:46:59.603 5 1:51.253 13:53:40.287
3 1:47.134 13:49:10.628 3 1:48.480 13:48:48.083 6 1:49.617 13:55:29.904
4 1:50.731 13:51:01.359 4 1:49.985 13:50:38.068 7 1:53.660 13:57:23.564
5 1:49.738 13:52:51.097 5 1:48.953 13:52:27.021
6 1:50.050 13:54:41.147 6 1:52.157 13:54:19.178
7 1:59.571 13:56:40.718 7 1:48.152 13:56:07.330
8 1:48.144 13:57:55.474
Po. 5 - # 224 tUKASZEWSKI M. - . oy e
1 1:47.274 13:45:37.880  Po.9-#229 PRUSS. - coaars

Fastest lap: 1:44.582
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Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 226 SKOCZYLAS M. - . o 0ts 3 LHEREED 13:55:23643  po, 27 . 4 206 EICHELBAUMSS. - . os1es
1 1:51.471 13:45:11.340 7 2:04.375 13:57:28.018 1 1:52.892 13:46:42.489
2 1:49.980 13:47:01.320 2 1:54.047 13:48:36.536
3 1:49.883 13:48:51.203  PO. 18- #254 DRZYMULSKI A. -. + gl;szg;t 3 1:54.944 13:50:31.480
4 1:49.635 13:50:40.838 1 LD IS ULEE 4 1:54.775 13:52:26.255
5 1:56.417 13:52:37.255 2 1:52.340 13:51:54.271 5 1:52.750 13:54:19.005
3 1:51.845 13:53:46.116 . 155,171 135614176
Po. 14 - # 241 MURAWSKI M. - 08251 4 1:52.064 13:55:38.180 7 1:54.022 13:58.08.198
1 1:49.833 13:45:28.820 5 1:58.737 13:57:36.917
2 1:50.349 13:47:19.169 ___ Po.23-#243 ZEMBRZUSKI P. - . 08358
3 1:50.621 13:49:09.790 Po-19-#232 DEPTUS M. -. + gl;fzﬁ;slt 1 1:54.880 13:45:52.254
4 1:50.843 13:51:00.633 ! 1:55.391 13:46:20.743 2 1:54.519 13:47:46.773
5 1:49.932 13:52:50.565 2 1:56.568 13:48:17.311 3 1:55.185 13:49:41.958
6 1:52.052 13:54:42.617 3 1:56.329 13:50:13.640 4 1:52.817 13:51:34.775
7 2:06.565 13:56:49.182 & SR iR 5 1:53.894 13:53:28.669
5 1:51.853 13:53:59.005 6 1:54.355 13:55:23.024
Po. 15 - # 222 DEMBY P. - . 405803 6 2:08.681 13:56:07.686 7 2:02.861 13:57:25.885
1 1:50.503 13:45:26.600
Diff. First —
2 1:50.385 13:47:16.985  PO-20-#217 SOBOTKAA. - . +07.561  Po. 24 - # 244 WALCZAKT. - . o am
3 2:57.873 13:50:14.858 1 1:53.896 13:45:20.768 1 1:54.058 13:46:33.579
2 1:54.794 13:47:15.562 5 155,476 13.48:29.055
Po. 16 - # 221 WOLSKI E. - . voeay 3 1:53.011 13:49:08.573 3 1:52.922 13:50:21.977
1 1:51.205 13:45:18.159 e LHPLLE Iz 4 1:56.172 13:52:18.149
2 1:51.755 13:47:09.914 5 1:53.257 13:52:53.973 5 1:53.880 13:54:12.029
3 1:51.746 13:49:01.660 & ZOELEE IR 6 2:21.811 13:56:33.840
4 1:50.699 13:50:52.359
5 1:51.157 13:52:43.516  PO-21-#211 WESOLOWSKAK. -. + gl;f;;g Po. 25 - # 220 KLOSOWSKI J. - . ggf;;:)‘
6 1:51.598 13:54:35.114 ! 1:58.802 13:45:49.966 1 1:56.130 13:45:59.177
7 2:04.467 13:56:39.581 2 Lo LS sLecnss 2 1:58.888 13:47:58.065
3 1:57.017 13:49:43.101 3 157,050 13.49:55.115
Po. 17 - # 208 tUCKIEWICZ M. - . vy oe 4 S 13:51:38.408 a 1:53.112 13:51:48.227
1 1:58.831 13.45:58.158 5 1:54.849 13:53:33.257 s 153,917 13:53.49.144
2 1:53.308 13:47:51.466 6 1:52.206 13:55:25.463 6 1:53.134 13:55:35.278
3 1:51.607 13:49:43.073 7 1:55.201 13:57:20.664 7 1:53.679 13:57:28.957
4 1:51.855 13:51:34.928 8 1:52.172 13:59:12.836
5 1:54.082 13:53:29.010

Fastest lap: 1:44.582
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Po. 26 - 218 SOWA P. - . . ggfgzt 3 1:57.581 13:49:23.019 7 1:56.960 13:57:16.188
1 1:55.442 13:46:50.877 4 1:57.893 13:51:20.912 8 1:57.798 13:59:13.986
2 1:54.491 13:48:45.368 5 1:59.304 13:53:20.216
3 1:54.066 13:50:30.434 6 1:57.925 13:55:18.141  Po. 35 - # 227 KONDRACKI B. - Rty
4 2:02.816 13:52:42.250 7 1:56.892 13:57:15.033 1 2:01.760 13:47:17.409
5 205,591 13:50:47 841 3 1:58.166 13:59:13.199 2 2:00.529 13:49:17.938
6 2:01.271 13:56:49.112 3 2:01.902 13:51:19.840
7 1:59.631 13:58:48.743  Po.31 - #250 STRAGOWSKI P. -. + ille;Zt 4 1:59.612 13:53:19.452
1 1:56.193 13:46:07.608 5 1:58.123 13:55:17.575
Po. 27 - # 253 KOMAJDA P. - . . ggfsﬁlr;t 2 1:55.756 13:48:03.364 6 2:00.995 13:57:18.570
1 1:56.669 13:46:06.890 3 2:05.426 13:50:08.790 7 1:57.381 13:59:15.951
2 2:01.831 13:48:08.721 4 3:05.857 13:53:14.647
3 2:21.862 13:50:30.583 Po. 36 - #210 STANKIEWICZ M. - . + 12,057
4 1:55.403 13:52:25.086  PO-32- #201 KULINSKAA. - £ 11730 ! 2:00.209 13:46:33.398
5 1:56.951 13:54.22.937 1 1:57.697 13:45:48.593 2 1:59.531 13:48:32.929
6 154937 13:56:17.874 2 1:56.516 13:47:45.109 3 2:00.137 13:50:33.066
7 1:54.101 13:58:11.975 3 1:56.312 13:49:41.421 4 1:58.246 13:52:31.312
4 2:14.027 13:51:55.448 5 1:58.343 13:54:29.655
Po. 28 - # 249 CHRZANOWSKI T. - . 00961 , o 6 1:57.539 13:56:27.194
q e 13:45:54.445 P0.33-#252 ILKOWJ. -. +12.994 7 2:13.957 13:58:41.151
, 154451 13.47-48.896 1 1:57.565 13:45:30.562
3 1:54.343 13:49:43.239 2 LoZE0 13:47:27.953  Po. 37 - # 213 SUHL-PRESY L. - + igsz;g
. 1.55.480 13:51.38.721 3 1:57.045 13:49:24.998 1 1:57.852 13:46:17.710
5 157906 13:53:36.627 4 1:57.602 13:51:22.600 2 1:57.995 13:48:15.705
5 1:58.211 13:53:20.811 3 1:57.869 13:50:13.574
Po. 29 - # 251 DOLECKIT. - . N E{gf;g;t 6 1:58.164 13:55:18.975 4 2:07.282 13:52:20.856
1 1:55.718 13:46:30.643 7 1:56.806 13:57:15.781
2 1:56.399 13:48:27.042 8 1:57.130 13:59:12.911  Po.38-#219 SOWAP. -. L1387
3 1:59.133 13:50:26.175 1 1:59.105 13:46:14.886
4 1:55.575 13:52:21.750  Po- 34 - # 246 BERLINSKI A. -. + Iig;;;t 2 1:59.686 13:48:14.572
s 156.724 13:50:18.474 1 1:59.030 13:45:25.897 3 1:59.454 13:50:14.026
6 520,818 13:56:39.29 2 1:58.169 13:47:24.066 4 2:04.447 13:52:18.473
3 1:58.242 13:49:22.308 5 2:17.197 13:54:35.670
Po. 30 - # 231 MIANOWSKI P. - . . Z'{legzt 4 1:58.095 13:51:20.403 6 2:16.953 13:56:52.623
1 1:55.746 13:45:26.850 5 2:00.606 13:53:21.009 7 1:58.453 13:58:51.076
2 1:58.588 13:47:25.438 6 1:58.219 13:55:19.228

Fastest lap: 1:44.582

RIDGEST
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Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 39 - # 214 BAKA. - . 1308
1 2:00.272 13:45:58.823
2 1:58.878 13:47:57.701
3 2:10.178 13:50:07.879
Po. 40 - # 216 KELLER O. - . +aa5ts
1 2:00.821 13:45:58.826
2 2:01.613 13:48:00.439
3 2:03.076 13:50:03.515
4 1:59.894 13:52:03.409
5 1:59.141 13:54:02.550
6 2:01.123 13:56:03.673
7 2:02.626 13:58:06.299
Po. 41 - # 203 SWIERCZYNSKI T. - . Lo
1 2:02.560 13:45:53.078
2 2:04.250 13:47:57.328
3 2:04.375 13:50:01.703
4 2:18.513 13:52:20.216
Po. 42 - # 233 PRZYBYLAD. - 28061
1 2:03.874 13:46:30.914
2 2:05.348 13:48:36.262
3 2:04.627 13:50:40.889
4 2:04.795 13:52:45.684
5 2:03.795 13:54:49.479
6 2:02.643 13:56:52.122
7 2:03.481 13:58:55.603

Fastest lap: 1:44.582

ARIDGESTONE
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